
2008 Hudson-Mohawk Schedule
10U Red Division

HOME TEAMS ARE LISTED LAST.

Sunday, June 8 at Bethlehem
8:00 am 10:00 am 12:00 noon
Mechanicville vs. Shen Classie Lassie vs. Mechanicville Bethlehem vs. Classie Lassie
Latham vs. Bethlehem Shen vs. Colonie Colonie vs. Latham

Sunday, June 15 at Colonie
10:00 am 12:00 noon
Classie Lassie vs. Colonie Latham vs. Classie Lassie
Bethehem vs. Latham Colonie vs. Bethlehem

ALL GAMES BEGIN AT 6:15 PM

Mon., June 23 Wed., June 25 Mon., June 30
Bethlehem vs. Shen Classie Lassie vs. Bethlehem Mechanicville vs. Classie Lassie
Classie Lassie vs. Latham Latham vs. Colonie Colonie vs. Shen
Colonie vs. Mechanicville Shen vs. Mechanicville

Wed., July 2 Thurs., July 3 Mon., July 7
Bethlehem vs. Colonie Bethlehem vs. Mechanicville Mechanicville vs. Bethlehem
Latham vs. Mechanicville Latham vs. Shen Colonie vs. Classie Lassie
Classie Lassie vs. Shen Shen vs. Latham

Wed., July 9 Mon., July 14 Wed., July 16
Shen vs. Bethlehem Bethlehem vs. Classie Lassie Latham vs. Bethlehem
Mechanicville vs. Colonie Colonie vs. Latham Classie Lassie vs. Mechanicville

Mechanicville vs. Shen Shen vs. Colonie
Mon., July 21
Shen vs. Classie Lassie
Mechanicville vs. Latham


